status 03/06 - PVE41XGB.doc page 1 of 12
subject to alterations; errors including printer’s errors
Operating instructions for PVE4 units
- panel meter for standard signals
- freely scalable display with set points from –999 up to 9999
P
1 2 3
6

status 03/06 - PVE41XGB.doc page 2 of 12
subject to alterations; errors including printer’s errors
Ordering code
TYPE ORDER NUMBER (housing size 96x48)
PVE 4.001.1522B Power supply 230 VAC terminal connection 15=L 14=N
PVE 4.001.1422B Power supply 115 VAC terminal connection 15=L 14=N
PVE 4.001.1722B Power supply 24 VDC terminal connection 15=L+ 14=L–
 (galvanic insulated)
TYPE ORDER NUMBER (housing size 96x24)
PVE 4.001.3522B Power supply 230 VAC terminal connection 15=L 14=N
PVE 4.001.3422B Power supply 115 VAC terminal connection 15=L 14=N
PVE 4.001.3722B Power supply 24 VDC terminal connection 15=L+ 14=L–
 (galvanic insulated)
TYPE ORDER NUMBER (housing size 72x36)
PVE 4.001.6522B Power supply 230 VAC terminal connection 11=L 10=N
PVE 4.001.6422B Power supply 115 VAC terminal connection 11=L 10=N
PVE 4.001.6722B Power supply 24 VDC terminal connection 11=L+ 10=L–
 (galvanic insulated)
TYPE ORDER NUMBER (housing size 48x24)
PVE 4.001.7782B Power supply 24 VDC terminal connection 9=L+ 8=L–
 (galvanic insulated)
Options
Housing
96x48